
Fiscal Year 2015

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

Project Name

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded Amount

Mississippi

MS-500 - Jackson/Rankin, Madison Counties CoC

Catholic Charities, Inc. $172,924CoCR

CoC Planning Project FY2015 $55,782CoC

Flowers House $102,000CoCR

Grace House CoC Permanent Housing Projects $428,972CoCR

Lizzies Permanent Housing $144,113CoCR

New Dimensions Transitional Housing $62,523CoCR

Partner's Permanent Housing $224,791CoCR

PTEH, Inc. HMIS $121,023CoCR

Second Stage II Transitional Housing $63,842CoCR

$1,375,970MS-500 Total : 

MS-501 - Mississippi Balance of State CoC

ASC Permanent Supportive Housing Expansion $257,200CoC

Bolivar County Community Action Rapid Re-Housing $675,841CoCR

CROSSWIND RAPID REHOUSING $30,138CoC

F.A.I.T.H. $35,305CoCR

Green Meadows $295,210CoCR

HMIS I $162,037CoCR

HMIS II $100,043CoCR

MCCSA Permanent Supportive Housing RRH $331,210CoC

MS 501 Planning Project 2016-2017 $137,532CoC

MUTEH Rapid Rehousing $554,880CoC

4/29/2016 Page 1 of 2



Project Name

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded Amount

Natchez Rapid Re-Housing Program $204,264CoCR

Project Recovery I $200,043CoCR

Project Recovery II $193,170CoCR

Recovery House Rapid Rehousing $127,412CoC

$3,304,285MS-501 Total : 

MS-503 - Gulf Port/Gulf Coast Regional CoC

2015 Planning $26,589CoC

CLIMB CDC Rapid Rehousing 1 $25,352CoCR

CLIMB CDC Rapid Rehousing 2.1 $13,676CoCR

Consolidated grant MS0020L4G031407 15 units $214,956CoCR

HMIS $33,374CoCR

Home at Last $202,285CoCR

MS-503 Coordinated Assessment $28,249CoC

Permanent Housing Project $44,803CoCR

PSH for Chronically Homeless Individuals $21,687CoC

South Mississippi AIDS Task Force 2015 Renewal $103,248CoCR

Transitional Housing Project $49,772CoCR

$763,991MS-503 Total : 

$5,444,246Mississippi Total : 

4/29/2016 Page 2 of 2


